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Ligue Grand Est

LES 16 QUALIFIES POUR LE CFJ 2024

%%f fgolf®

Ligue Grand Est

ul4 G

Ul4 F

Ul2G

U12F

Maximilien DEFERT (TROYES ERMITAGE)

Marie ZANCZAK (TROYES ERMITAGE)

Eliel JEUCH (KEMPFERHOF)

Anne Sophie ALLEZOT (COMBLES EN B.)

Paul ARTIS (NANCY PULNOY)

Sixtine ALBOU (GOLF ACADEMIE) - Mérite

Jean RIZZON (GOLF ACADEMIE)

Isaure ESTERMANN (GOLF ACADEMIE)

Zachary SYLLA (GOLF ACADEMIE)

Noah PIROT (GRANGE/ORMES) - Mérite

Emile CHIBERT PUEL (GRANGE/ORMES)

Sarah GRATTE (TROYES ERMITAGE)

Robin MAITRE (KEMPFERHOF)

Lily Rose KOSTELNIK (KEMPFERHOF) - Mérite

Baptiste YANEZ (STRASBOURG)

Arthur YANEZ (STRASBOURG) - Mérite




